Apiaceae
Beet

Big Veg
Brassica
Flower
Tall Fescue
Fine Fescue
Clovers
Cereals
Spinach
Native
Vegetable
Grass

Fava
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$56.00
$50.00
$39.00
$56.00
$50.00
$56.00
$61.00
$56.00
$44.00
$39.00
$83.00
$50.00
$56.00
$50.00

$45.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00

Effective July 1, 2024

$56.00
$52.00
$40.00
$75.00
$56.00
$56.00
$61.00
$67.00
$56.00
$50.00
Please contact our lab for pricing.
$56.00
$61.00
$56.00

Due to specific testing requirements germination or purity capabilities for testing some grass crops may be limited.

Crop and Weed
Mill check

Moisture test

Phytosanitary visual inspection

Seed count

Soil Exam

Soil, Sclerotia, Ergot

Tetrazolium

Thousand seed weight

$110.00

$50.00
$48.00
$55.00
$17.00
$58.00
$75.00
$80.00
$10.00

Tests conducted according to the rules and
methods listed on the report of analysis.
Purity, Bulk, and Miscellaneous exams include
1 hour of analyst time.

AOSA purity includes All-States Noxious exam
(ex. Hawaii and dust like species).

Canada Purity includes evaluation for Canadian
Grade Table Standards Common No.1 and
Common No.2.

Phytosanitary Visual Inspection includes a
listing of any visible prohibited or restricted
organisms for the country of import and must
be conducted on an sealed officially drawn
sample. Contact our lab for a visual inspection
request form. Pricing is for inspection only.

Universal Seed LLC - Testing Lab is accredited by the National Seed Health System for visual inspection. Accreditation verification online at www.seedhealth.org.
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Coated purity $43.20
Includes decoated noxious exam & percent coating material. Cost is in addition to standard purity analysis.
Decoated germ $16.00
Charge in addition to cost for standard germ test. Poaceae must be decoated prior to germination test.
Decoated germ - Mix $18.00
Additional charge per kind to be separated.
Dormant seed check $66.00
Supplemental test after a germination test using tetrazolium to determine dormancy in firm, ungerminated seeds.
Hand planting charge $22.50
Hourly charge $75.00
Hourly charge - 1.5 hour $112.50
1.5 hour charge.
Hourly charge x2 $150.00
Revised Report $16.20

Revised reports must be requested by the original sample submitter in writing. We are not able to change a
variety from VNS to a named variety.

Soil exam and purity $40.00

Purity examination with soil exam requested at the same time as purity. Cost is in addition to the cost of the
purity exam.

Weed search $40.00
Bulk examination for a specific crop, weed, or noxious weed contaminant. Only the kind specified will be reported.

Universal Seed LLC - Testing Lab is accredited by the National Seed Health System for visual inspection. Accreditation verification online at www.seedhealth.org.



